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Scoring

Points Per Game

Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing

First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Turnovers

Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing

Completions- Attempts

Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Fumbles - Lost
Total Offense
Total Plays
Average per Play

f3
Average Per Game

Your Team
94

31.3

46

36

9/32 (28.1%)
2/5 (40.0%)
3

984

122

8.1

328.0

12

140

16 - 37

3.8

8.8

46.7

1124
159
7.1

374.7

Opponents
55

18.3

31
14

12

9/36 (25.0%)
2/10 (20.0%)
4

255

82

3.1

85.0

539

34 - 66
8.2
15.9

179.7

794
148
5.4
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Time of Possession 01:23:00 00:39:53
Penalties - Yards 22 - 202 18 - 144
TURNOVER BREAKDOWN

TAKEAWAY GIVEAWAY

INT FUM TOTAL INT FUM TOTAL DIFF
3 1 4 2 1 3 1
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