## **Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics**

Football

Middletown Boys Varsity

Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics | My GameCenter

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/175236/season...

	DLETOWN (1 - 2)				
	Your Team	Opponents			
Scoring	94	55			
Points Per Game	31.3	18.3			
Downs					
First Downs	46	31			
First Downs - Rushing	36	14			
First Downs - Passing	9	12			
First Downs - Penalties	1	5			
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	9/32 (28.1%)	9/36 (25.0%)			
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	2/5 (40.0%)	2/10 (20.0%)			
Turnovers	3	4			
Rushing	984	255			
Attempts	122	82			
Average Per Rush	8.1	3.1			
Average Per Game	328.0	85.0			
Rushing TDs	12	1			
Passing	140	539			
Completions- Attempts	16 - 37	34 - 66			
Avg Per Attempt	3.8	8.2			
Avg Per Completion	8.8	15.9			
Avg Per Game	46.7	179.7			
Passing TDs	1	6			
Interceptions	2	3			
Fumbles - Lost	4 - 1	3 - 1			
Total Offense	1124	794			
Total Plays	159	148			
Average per Play	7.1	5.4 9/19/14, 10:27			
Average Per Game	374.7	264.7			

Tea	am Cumulative Offensive Statistics   My GameCenter h Big Plays (>20 yos)	ttp://	www.hsgamecenter.com/dash	board/teams/175236/season
	Time of Possession		01:23:00	00:39:53
	Penalties - Yards		22 - 202	18 - 144

TURNOVER B	VER BREAKDOWN						
TAKEAWAY		GIVEAWAY					
INT	FUM	TOTAL	INT	FUM	TOTAL	DIFF	
3	1	4	2	1	3	1	